Introducing Human Geographies is a comprehensive,
stimulating and innovative introduction to human
geography. This second edition has been thoroughly
revised and updated to build upon the success of the
acclaimed first edition. Now in full colour and with
sixteen new chapters, discussion points and glossary
definitions in the margin, it is even more accessible.

Part one discusses the principal ideas through which
human geographers understand and shape their
subject.

Part two examines each of the main sub-fields:
» cultural geography
» development geography
e economic geography
» environmental geography
* historical geography
* political geography
» rural geography
» social geography
» urban geography.
Part three demonstrates how different thematic

interests are combined in cutting-edge human
geographical debates.

Introducing Human Geographies continues to be the
essential textbook for first year undergraduate
geography students taking introductory courses in
human geography.

PAUL CLOKE is Professor of Human Geography at the
University of Bristol, UK.

PHILIP CRANG is Reader in Human Geography at Royal
Holloway, University of London, UK.

MARK GOODWIN is Professor of Human Geography at
the University of Exeter, UK.

Hodder Arnold

www.hoddereducation.co.uk

Distributed in the United States of America
by Oxford University Press Inc., New York

Praise for the first edition:

‘The key aspects of Introducing
Human Geographies are its breadth
and unique structure. It is THE text
for first year students who are looking
to understand the wide range of
initial approaches used in
contemporary human geography.’

Lawrence Berg, Okanagan University
College, Canada

‘There isno doubt that both the
contributors and the editors have
given considerable and
commendable thought to the
presentation of ideas and material
and taken care to try to ensure that
these are accessible to their target
audience.’

Ray Hudson, University of Durham,
UK

‘Excellent book - the best first year
introduction to human geography |
have seen.’

John Connell, University of Sydney,
Australia

Cover photo: Tatami sandels sitting
outside doorway of traditional Japanese
home. Angela Wyant, The Image
Bank/Getty Images


http://www.hoddereducation.co.uk

CONTENTS

List ofcontributors v
Acknowledgements Vi
Introduction Vil
PART 1 Foundations
Culture—nature Sarah Whatmore 8
Society—space SusanJ. Smith 18
Local—global Philip Crang 34
Control—freedom Mark Goodwin 51
Self—ether Paul Cloke 61
Image-reality Mike Crang 78
Masculinity—femininity Geraldine Pratt a1
Science—art David Gilbert 104
Relevant—esoteric Lynn A. Staeheli and Don Mitchell 123

PART 2 Themes

SECTION 1 CULTURAL GEOGRAPHIES

10 Imaginative geographies Felix Driver 144
H Landscapes Catherine Nash 156
12 The geographies of material culture Philip Crang 168

SECTION 2 DEVELOPMENT GEOGRAPHIES

13 Theories of development Katie Willis 187
14 Rethinking development Sarah A. Radclijfe 200
15 Survival and resistance Paul Routledge 211

SECTION 3 ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHIES

16 Production Roger Lee 225
17 Money and finance Adam Tickell 244
18 Consumption geographies Jon Goss 253

SECTION 4 ENVIRONMENTAL GEOGRAPHIES

1_Global and local environmental problems Sally Eden 271
20 Sustainability William M. Adams 285
21 Environmental knowledges and environmentalism Jacquie Burgess 298



iv Introducing Human Geographies

PART 3

SECTION 5 HISTORICAL GEOGRAPHIES
22 Memory and heritage Nuala C. Johnson

23 Colonialism and postcolonialism Richard Phillips
24 Modernity and modernization Miles Ogborn

SECTION 6 POLITICAL GEOGRAPHIES
25 Critical geopolitics Joanne P. Sharp

26 Citizenship and governance Mark Goodwin

27 Nationalism Pyrs GruJJudd

SECTION 7 SOCIAL GEOGRAPHIES

28 ldentities PeterJackson

29 Identity and difference: age, dis/ability and sexuality Sarah Holloway
30 Exclusion Jon May

SECTION 8 URBAN AND RURAL GEOGRAPHIES
31 Urban forms Chris Hamnett

32 Sensing the city: urban experiences Lisa Law

33 The country Paul Cloke

Issues

34 Emotional geographies Hester Parr
35 Place Tim Cresswell

36 Diasporas Claire Dwyer

37 Migrants and refugees Khalid Koser
38 Travel and tourism Luke Desforges
39 Commodities Michael Watts

40 The media James Kneale

41 War/peace Scott Kirsch

42 Globalization and protest Jane Wills
43 Who cares? Clive Barnett

Postscript: your human geographies

Glossary
Bibliography
Index

314
326
339

353
365
378

391
400
411

425
439
451

472
485
495
509
517
527
547
559
573
588

602

604
612
641



