Introducing Human Geographies is a comprehensive, stimulating and innovative introduction to human geography. This second edition has been thoroughly revised and updated to build upon the success of the acclaimed first edition. Now in full colour and with sixteen new chapters, discussion points and glossary definitions in the margin, it is even more accessible.

Part one discusses the principal ideas through which human geographers understand and shape their subject.

Part two examines each of the main sub-fields:

- cultural geography
- · development geography
- · economic geography
- · environmental geography
- historical geography
- political geography
- rural geography
- social geography
- · urban geography.

Part three demonstrates how different thematic interests are combined in cutting-edge human geographical debates.

Introducing Human Geographies continues to be the essential textbook for first year undergraduate geography students taking introductory courses in human geography.

PAUL CLOKE is Professor of Human Geography at the University of Bristol, UK.

PHILIP CRANG is Reader in Human Geography at Royal Holloway, University of London, UK.

MARK GOODWIN is Professor of Human Geography at the University of Exeter, UK.

Hodder Arnold

www.hoddereducation.co.uk

Distributed in the United States of America by Oxford University Press Inc., New York Praise for the first edition:

'The key aspects of *Introducing Human Geographies* are its breadth and unique structure. It is THE text for first year students who are looking to understand the wide range of initial approaches used in contemporary human geography.'

Lawrence Berg, Okanagan University College, Canada

'There is no doubt that both the contributors and the editors have given considerable and commendable thought to the presentation of ideas and material and taken care to try to ensure that these are accessible to their target audience.'

Ray Hudson, University of Durham, UK

'Excellent book – the best first year introduction to human geography I have seen.'

John Connell, University of Sydney, Australia

Cover photo: Tatami sandels sitting outside doorway of traditional Japanese home. Angela Wyant, The Image Bank/Getty Images



CONTENTS

	List of contributors Acknowledgements Introduction	v vi vii
PART 1	Foundations	
	1 Culture–nature Sarah Whatmore	8
	2 Society-space Susan J. Smith	18
	3 Local-global Philip Crang	34
	4 Control-freedom Mark Goodwin	51
	5 Self-other Paul Cloke	61
	6 Image-reality Mike Crang	78
	7 Masculinity–femininity Geraldine Pratt	91
	8 Science-art David Gilbert	104
	9 Relevant-esoteric Lynn A. Staeheli and Don Mitchell	123
PART 2	Themes	
	SECTION 1 CULTURAL GEOGRAPHIES	
	10 Imaginative geographies Felix Driver	144
283-1111-1	11 Landscapes Catherine Nash	156
002	12 The geographies of material culture <i>Philip Crang</i>	168
	SECTION 2 DEVELOPMENT GEOGRAPHIES	
	13 Theories of development Katie Willis	187
	14 Rethinking development Sarah A. Radcliffe	200
	15 Survival and resistance Paul Routledge	211
	SECTION 3 ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHIES	
	16 Production Roger Lee	225
	17 Money and finance Adam Tickell	244
	18 Consumption geographies Jon Goss	253
	To Consumption geographics for Sent Manuflequesity of Equipment of Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent	
	SECTION 4 ENVIRONMENTAL GEOGRAPHIES	
	19 Global and local environmental problems Sally Eden	271
	20 Sustainability William M. Adams	285
	21 Environmental knowledges and environmentalism Jacquie Burgess	298

iv Introducing Human Geographies

	SECTION 5 HISTORICAL GEOGRAPHIES	
	22 Memory and heritage Nuala C. Johnson	314
	23 Colonialism and postcolonialism Richard Phillips	326
	24 Modernity and modernization Miles Ogborn	339
	SECTION 6 POLITICAL GEOGRAPHIES	
	25 Critical geopolitics Joanne P. Sharp	353
	26 Citizenship and governance Mark Goodwin	365
	27 Nationalism Pyrs Gruffudd	378
	SECTION 7 SOCIAL GEOGRAPHIES	
P	28 Identities Peter Jackson	391
	29 Identity and difference: age, dis/ability and sexuality Sarah Holloway	400
	30 Exclusion Jon May	411
	SECTION 8 URBAN AND RURAL GEOGRAPHIES	
	31 Urban forms Chris Hamnett	425
	32 Sensing the city: urban experiences Lisa Law	439
	33 The country Paul Cloke	451
PART 3	Issues	
	34 Emotional geographies Hester Parr	472
	35 Place Tim Cresswell	485
	36 Diasporas Claire Dwyer	495
	37 Migrants and refugees Khalid Koser	509
	38 Travel and tourism Luke Desforges	517
	39 Commodities Michael Watts	527
	40 The media James Kneale	547
	41 War/peace Scott Kirsch	559
	42 Globalization and protest Jane Wills	573
	43 Who cares? Clive Barnett	588
	Postscript: your human geographies	602
	Consumption peoprophies for Cost of the Co	for the sta
	Glossary	604
	Bibliography Index	612 641
17	was placed and the second seco	the blood of